
Date:
>oI&+ c& !^t&

PO,{r'O no. 6.t+tl
Prepared by:

PO / WO Date

-lllptLroSupplier Name Nla,..n MrL. ) ,r'1,, n.,
PO/WO amount qsta lL?

Finn/Company
Ur-rlr^Lir, c- Mv-li .l-Jnx

Project
Bloo-''6ll

Sl. No. Bill Date Bill amormt

I
8b tqlos lu p qerc I

3

Amount A - Bills tota(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 1* I
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

8L c8rq >oI 8>>ls / Yes o No

2 nYes s No

3 oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: gsts /-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: lels l-
Amount F - Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO y\res o Excess received n Short received o Other (explained below)

ls difference between PO / Bill acceptable? *es-e}left xpla;net-t*w)

@o (explained below)Exc€ss / short material received

,d Yes o No - wait for balance material o No (explaimd below)Close PO / W?O

Rs. t- dNoDYes-Advanc€ paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

SrlalvoPavment - due date

Remarks

Aocounts
Manag€r

AccounlantN{D Accormts -
receiver of

bin

Procurement
Manager

Purchasc
Manager

Purchase
Officer

Approved
by

lL,r&,r'Sign:

{9-7p*lslvoDate

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credil 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantitY ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos uPto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procw€ment Manager to approve

all bills from 5,0001 to 1,00,000/' . 4. Attach W, Office coPY of POA O, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A exclude

tmnsport, Hamali charges, etc and instead inc lude in Amount B. 6. To be

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs

Bill No.

2.

4.

l.

I

t-



GST No. : 36AGOPD8982C124 TAX INVOICE
9*41 t CREDIT

NA\rEEN METAL UDYOG
4-5-155, PAN BAZAR, SECUNDERABAD - 5OO OO3.

E-mail : nmuhyd@yahoo.co.in

Phone '. 277'12497
40042626

tnroice uo.: ()$$

P.o.No.& oate:6944t1v
tt I oslzat

D. C. No. :

oare : ;916lz-o

t+98
Date :

Desp. Through :

Phone 

- 

Fax

3 e a F k E A L 2 {

9ecvr.,oeaAB-h)

UJ / NAM/s. l(eoaxte ANO MIOD) HO

fn. h. &t ft-D t

GST No.

AMOUNTotv. Unit PricePARTICULABSHSN Code

D,

WeI N RDh Erd olt
R N No

83zo = *z080
e-+-^

I

8320 ,,SUB TOTAL
Nr{A

rtecerved Bt
'*?i ua,

IK dak u & M odl Hott 449--SGST @ 9 -/

74sccsr@ 9/.
BANK: UNITED BANK OF INDIA Branch : M

A,/c. No. : 0625210318512 IFSC Code : UTB

7209 5 he-e+s

4r,^ $':if3r:4

4 t{,)

4) l4l 9O
p8au6s\o

't.
L s

e
L

ioSECEl 3

IGST @

9818 : o-OG. TOTAL
Bupees

.t
"aJ

AVEEN METAL UDYOGFor N

sed SignatoryE&O.E

damage will be Bntertainedadm tor shortage ol
not b€ taken back and Noi. Goods once sold will

hours.24wilhinunl6ss lodg€d 30withinmadenot daysSit mentumanna% pay@ed perbewill chargnterest2 eth agencyto carryingoveledhandaresooneno goodsc6asosOur responsibilitY3 only.nt ChequesAccou Pay6esbystrictly4. Paymont
onlyJurisdictionnderabadUSecto5 Subiect
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Pase(s) I Of l

From Company :

Supplier Details

Naveen Metal Udyog

4-5-155, Pan Bazar, Sec-bad-o3.

Purchase Order
ll-08-202012:09:39

Kadakia and Modi Housing
5-4-L8713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 35AAHFK8714A1Z]

l!ilIiilrilililflil
OO.@E.20 2 r48;33

Doc No 6947 6 27498

lGSTIN 36AGOPDB982C124

66182026 9246297 667

Kind Attn ; Mr.Surpat Singh Dugar/ Nikil Dugar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Doc Date 11-08-2020

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 09-07 -2020

SupplyType Supply

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST

128.00 65.00 0.00 18.00

Total Order Value . , .

2771.2497.

6097 - Miscellaneous - Perforated Sheet - Other - Sft
I' x 4' x 1 .2nn hick - 01 nos

Amount

9,817.60

9,A77
l

60

1

Terms and Conditions:-

Spocification, Brand Allitemsshallbe of lstquality having 5mm hole.

Payment Tems Aner delivery ofallmaterials and producton olhe bill.

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

oelivery Date Nextday.

DeliveryLocation Bloomdale

Sy. No. 1139, Shameeeet Hyd. Take Rd Opp. OEnge Bowl

Phone. Mobile no, 9100461618 (Mry[ay Bhasker - Admin)

Penality For Delay

IranspodatioI Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

otherTems

Completion Date

Moasurment

Security

Remarks

Fot Kadak,a and rtlodi Housing
accepted the above Tems And Condilions

Fot Naveen Metal U.tvog

Nil

Transporl cosl shall be bome by us.

Nil

Nit

We reserue lhe right to re!)d itefiE nol confoming lo quality and specifEalions. Above order for site gate purpose.

Nit

Nit

Nit

Authorised Si9natory

H r8 24

Item NameI

nupeef: rulle:l[qusand right HLrndred Seventeen ana paise Sixtv !l]v.

Name :



uisition Form

Material required before date

l0

07-08-2020I)ateKadakia & modi lrousingCompany Name

03:49Timc:RloomdaleSite & Phase:

2t498g)atst"tt l.-t-e*^l 1lWSupplier

(Rq?lID Noufgent
DatcInrvard NoQuantiry UnitsSize\o Description

nos6 Xt I
I P€rforated sheet ( I 8 gauge 1.2 mm thickness )

I-2 ,, .w1"rr0, /l6f-t,z tQ-icA-j g'^q' ,,3
I

I
4

5

(,
q\tt

,7

9

d\II

$t r.) .)\

G

Sign. & Date

B
Sign. & Datc

rovcdG.Rahul

07-08-2020

Remarks : For sitc gate PurPosc

I neq. NIo.

'---"'



Estimate/Draft PO

Frg€(s) I of I 08-08-2020I2:18:59 Originar / Offir. copy / Purchase Oiv.Copy

From Company : Kadakia and Modi Housing
5-4-187/3&4,IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AAHFK8714A1Z]
Draft FO for APProval

Supplier Details

Naveen Metal Udyog

4-5-155, Pan Bazar, Sec bad-03.

GSTIN 36AGOPD8982C1Z4

66382026. 9216297667

Kind Attn: Ur.Surpat Singh Dugar/ t{ikil Dugar

Estimate/Draft Po for the supply of following Items,

Item Name

6097 - Miscellaneous - Perforated Sheet - Other - Sft

2771249'l

Drat't PE for Apmnoval

Supply

Total Order Value . . . 9,817.6O

^cc!9ted 
the .boYc T.nrl. And Conditons

Fot N.vec' Nt Et UdYot

1

I' x 4'x 1.2n nhi&-04t1o6

Terms and nditions:-

Sp€cino{tifi I Brmd

Pryment Tonns

Trx

Ihlltu, D.l,

Ddirlry Lqc.tion

Prnrw For oshy

Irdtlortrtior Codt

W!n.nty

qdv.ncr P6id

Othlr Tsrms

Cotnlhlio! odo

il66urm6nt

S.drity

R.mart.

All i6no dnll bo ol lol qdrty havino smm Mo.

Affer delivsy ol all flEieda]s and prcdudion of t|e bill.

Allb(s ifidud€d in do/e flice.

t{!)d day.

Bho.nd*

Sy. No. 113S, Sltan€€tpet, Hyd. Take Rd @. OraIEe Boltl

Phone. Mobib no. 9100,161618 (i,t.Vrry BlEkor - Admin)

Nit

Traqort c6t dral be borne bY us.

Nil

Nil

I,'\i e r€serve tlo dght to reject items not conforming to quality and specifcalions Abo'e ordor for sit6 gate

Nil

Nil

Lr.

Nil

-r-D

F.r r,?#k. .rd ,lod ,logahtg

Authorlsed slgnatory

Name :

Doc No 214946947 6

0a 08-2020Doc Date

Quote No

09-07-2020Quote Date

SupplyType

Dis0/6 GST AmountQtY Rate

9,817.6018.000.0065.001 28 00

Conbcl - -

1
l

\/ .8!pqes : Nirle Thoqga4d Eiqht Hundre_d 9e-ye!!e9M!qqqise ssly ol1bl.

tt F\)s
ltls

, r.^2?]

7<

lC ,NG

l



Regarding perforated sheet

. Subject: Regarding perforated sheet
From: rahul g <rahul.g@modiproperties.com>
Date: 04-08-2020, 5:09 PM

To: Minish <m inish @modiproperties.com>

Dear minish sir,

We required perforated Sheet for main gate purpose as per MD sir instructions. As per our
knowledge, We require 8mm thickness sheet with 12mm dia. Our gate top side is designed
with curve . photo is enclosed. drawing done manually enclosed. please do us need full.

- viber_image_2020-08-04_1 6-3644.jp9

- Attachments

viber_image_2020-08-04-16-3 6-44.ipg 109 KB

4O,O KB

1of 1

200804170302. pdf

04-08-2020,5:21 PM
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